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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the
Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in
ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday,
the 19th day of March, 1864.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Ash ford Bank
Aylesbury Old Bank

Baldock Bank and Baldock and Big-
gleswade Bank

Barnstaple Bank
Basingstoke and Odiham Bank
Bedford Bank
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and

Oxford Bank
Birmingham Bank
Boston Bank
Boston Bank
Bridgwater Bank
Bristol Bank ,
Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg-1

north and Broseley Bank J
Buckingham Bank ,
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury)

Bank, and Stowmarket Bank J
Banbury Bank
Banbury Old Bank
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank
Birmingham Bank
Bradford Old Bank
Brecon Old Bank
Brighton Union Bank
Burlington and Driffield Bank
Bury Saint Edmunds Bank

Cambridge Bank
Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank
Canterbury Bank ,
Carmarthen Bank
Chertsey Bank
Colchester Bank
Colchester and Essex Bank, and)

With am and Essex Bank, and >
Hadleigh, Suffolk, Bank )

Cornish Bank, Truro
Coventry Bank
City Bank, Exeter ,
Craven Bank
Chepstow Old Bank ,

Derby Bank
Derby Bank
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and)

High Peak Bank j
Davizes :«nd Wiltshire Bank
Diss Bank
Doncaster Bank and lletford Bank...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, \

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank J
Devonport Bank
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-1

shire Bank f

East Cornwall Bank
Bank ..

Ashford .
Aylesbury

Biggleswade.

Barnstaple .
Basingstoke.
Bedford ....

Bicester ....

Birmingham
Boston
Boston
Bridgwater .
Bristol

Broseley

Buckingham

Bury St. Edmunds

Banbury
Banbury
Leighton Buzzard
Birmingham
Bradford, Yorkshire
Brecon
Brighton
Burlington
Bury St. Edmunds

Cambridge
Cambridge
Canterbury
Carmarthen
Chertsey ...
Colchester

Colchester

Truro ....
Coventry .
Exeter ....
Settle ....
Chepstow

Derby ..
Derby ..

Derby ..

Devizes
Diss
Doncaster..

Darlington

Devonport

Dorchester

Liskeard
Beverley

Jemmett, Pomfret, & Co.
Cobb and Co

Wells, Hogge, and Co

Marshall and Co
Seymour, Lamb, and Co.
Barnard and Co

Tubb and Co

Attwoodsj Spooner, and Co
Claypon and Co
G e e a n d C o Not n
J. and J. L. Sealy
Miles, Miles, and Co

Pritchard & Co

BartlettjParrott, and Co.

Oakes, Bevan, and Co....

J. C. and A. Gillett
Cobb and Son
Bassett, Son, and Co. ...
Lloyds and Co
Harris and Co
Wilkinsand Co
Hall and Co
Harding, Smith, and Co.
Worlledge and Co

Mortlock and Co
Messrs. Fosters
Hammond and Co
David Morris and Sons.
La Coste and Son
Round, Green, and Co .

Mills, Bawtree, and Co.

Tweedy and Co
Little and Woodcock ...
Milford and Co
Alcocks. Birkbeck,&Co.
Snead and Co. ..........

W. and S. Evans and Co.
Samuel Smith and Co....

Crompton, Newton and Co

Locke and Co
Fincham and Go. ..-..-..-.-.-..-.7...;.
Cooke and Co

Backhouse and Co

Hodge and Co. ....

Williams and Co

Robins, Foster, and Co.
Bower and Co. ...»

No. 22839.

Areragt
Amount.

£.
12108
22427

18872

4023
13735
28242

13960

23030
65659
seived.

6953
22885

14452

18559

52709

25934
19497
32456
23490
11815
41966
22590
12014
3021

13122
4U06
27800
13868
2410

14485

26339

30916
4475

15258
76141
6706

10939
37171
27694

6972
10100
62152

86687

7310
37973

85248
51244

B


