AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday, the 19th day of March, 1864.

PRIVATE BANKS.

	IMITALIS DAMA		-
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Ashford Bank	Ashford Aylesbury	Jemmett, Pomfret, & Co	£. 12108 22427
Baldock Bank and Baldock and Big-	Biggleswade	Wells, Hogge, and Co	18872
Barnstaple Bank	. Barnstaple	Marshall and Co	4023 13735 28242
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and Coxford Bank	Bicester	Tubb and Co	13960
Birmingham Bank Boston Bank Boston Bank	Boston	Attwoods, Spooner, and Co Claypon and Co Not re	23030 65659 ceived.
Bridgwater Bank	Bridgwater		6953 228 85
Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg- north and Broseley Bank	Broseley	Pritchard & Co	14452
Buckingham Bank	Buckingham Bury St. Edmunds	Bartlett, Parrott, and Co Oakes, Bevan, and Co	18559
Bank, and Stowmarket Bank	Banbury	J. C. and A. Gillett	52709 25934
Banbury Old Bank	Banbury Leighton Buzzard Birmingham	Cobb and Son	19497 32456 23490
Bradford Old Bank Brecon Old Bank	Bradford, Yorkshire Brecon	Harris and Co. Wilkins and Co.	11815 41966
Brighton Union Bank Burlington and Driffield Bank Bury Saint Edmunds Bank	Brighton Burlington Bury St. Edmunds	Hall and Co	22590 12014 3021
Cambridge Bank	Cambridge Cambridge Canterbury Carmarthen Chertsey Colchester	Mortlock and Co. Messrs. Fosters Hammond and Co. David Morris and Sons. La Coste and Son. Round, Green, and Co.	41106 27800 13868 2410
Colchester and Essex Bank, and Witham and Essex Bank, and Hadleigh, Suffolk, Bank	Colchester	Mills, Bawtree, and Co	
Cornish Bank, Truro Coventry Bank City Bank, Exeter Craven Bank Chepstow Old Bank	Exeter	Tweedy and Co. Little and Woodcock Milford and Co. Alcocks, Birkbeck, & Co. Snead and Co.	30916 4475 15258 76141 6706
Derby Bank	Derby Derby	W. and S. Evans and Co	10 939 37171
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and High Peak Bank	Derby	Crompton, Newton and Co	27694
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank Diss Bank Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank	Devizes Diss Doncaster	Locke and Co	6972 -10100 62152
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank	Darlington	Backhouse and Co.	86687
Devonport Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset- shire Bank	Devonport Dorchester	Hodge and Co	7310 37973
East Cornwall Bank	Liskeard Beverley	Robins, Foster, and Co	85248 51244
ı	- I		